ACE Game Room Gallery(VNEA) - VNEA

Monday 8-Ball Singles - 3/2/2020 (Week 24)
HA GPTS OPTS GW

TN-PLID

46169
398953

46170
398946

46171
398951

46172
398962

46173
398963

46174
398964

46175
398965

46176
398966

46177
398967

46178
399008

46179
399009

46180
399010

46181
399011

Team/Player

David Chavis
Chavis, David
Total

David Butler
Butler, David
Total

Mike Burge
Burge, Mike
Total

Bye
Brock-Smith, Amanda
Total

Phillip Morimono
Morimanno, Phillip
Total

Jason Uitts
Uitts, Jason
Total

Andy Sheplak
Shepelak, Andy
Total

Ricky Taylor
Taylor, Ricky
Total

Robert Orzechowski
Orzechowski, Robert
Total

James Hess
Hess, James
Total

Levi Butler
Butler, Levi
Total

Bret Almashie
Almashie, Bret
Total

Austin Frost
Frost, Austin
Total

6 1084
1300

7 1331
1394

7 1341
1359

5 796
877

7 1281
1380

7 1335
1380

8 1384
1402

8 1356
1383

6 1158
1293

8 1398
1407

7 1340
1484

8 1476
1494

8 1440
1467

1499
1499

1331
1376

1330
1402

1422
1440

1398
1443

1289
1343

1235
1325

1399
1480

1438
1447

1200
1290

1252
1270

1247
1364

1197
1278

59
59

88
88

89
89

43
43

80
80

95
95

101
101

84
84

69
69

102
102

94
94

113
113

112
112
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PA SC CC RO

GP

180
180

180
180

180
180

180
180

180
180

180
180

180
180

180
180

180
180

180
180

180
180

180
180

180
180

GA

6.02
7.22

7.39
7.74

7.45
7.55

4.42
4.87

7.12
7.67

7.42
7.67

7.69
7.79

7.53
7.68

6.43
7.18

7.77
7.82

7.44
8.24

8.20
8.30

8.00
8.15

-2.31

0.00

0.06

-3.48

-0.65

0.26

0.83

-0.24

-1.56

1.10

0.49

1.27

1.35

https://www.league-central.com/pool/preport.asp?league=1606

9 0
10 1
9 0
8 0
11 1
8 0
10 1
6 0
10 10
12 0
7 0
9 4
9 2
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GB WZ SW SL SS SnDate

0 1
4 4
0 2
11
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1 0
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46182 Jason Martin
399012 Martin, Jason 7 1302 1336 83 180 7.23 -0.19 11 2 2 0 1 2 //
Total 1401 1381 83 180 7.78
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Monday 8-Ball Singles - 3/2/2020 (Week 24)
TN-PLID Team/Player HA GPTS OPTS GW GP GA PA SC CC RO GB WZ SW SL SS SnDate

46183 Mike Grimes
399013 Grimes, Mike 7 1304 1362 88 180 7.24 -0.32 11 2 2 1 1 1 //
Total 1385 1407 88 180 7.69

46184 Todd Kruse
399014 Kruse, Todd * 8 1510 1061 127 180 839 249 17 1 9 2 9 2 //
Total 1510 1313 127 180 8.39

46185 Dave Junk
399015 Junk, Dave 8 1387 1216 105 180 7.71 095 12 0 2 0 4 1 //
Total 1396 1306 105 180 7.76

46264 Pat Song

399985 Song, Pat 7 1338 1349 88 180 7.43 -0.06 8 0O 5 O 4 0 //
Total 1419 1367 88 180 7.88
GW - Games Won GPTS - Game Points SC - Consecutive Wins RO - Run-Out SL - Sanctioning
(Season) League
GP - Games Played OPTS - Opponents Game CC - Consecutive Wins GB - Game Ball On SS - Sanctioning
Points (Current) Break Session
HA - Handicap GA - Game Average PA - Power Average(Y - 0%) WZ - Win Zips(10-0) SnDate - Sanction Date
Average
SW - Sweeps

https://www.league-central.com/pool/preport.asp?league=1606 2/24/2020



